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	Рабочие дни
	Выходные и праздничные дни

	отправление из начального пункта
	отправление из конечного пункта
	отправление из начального пункта
	отправление из конечного пункта

	N графика
	время (час. и мин.)
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	время (час. и мин.)
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	время (час. и мин.)
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	1
	06:50
	1
	07:30
	1
	07:35
	1
	08:30

	1
	08:07
	1
	08:36
	1
	09:55
	1
	10:50

	1
	13:40
	1
	14:00
	1
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	1
	14:05

	1
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	1
	15:00
	1
	15:40
	1
	16:35

	1
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	1
	18:38
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